Technical Data
Celadon T40ll SerieS Probe CardS
The Celadon T40LL parametric probe card is designed to deliver
a fast settling time and low leakage solution, while providing extreme
operation over the widest temperature ranges. Relative to losses
in the cable and switching, the leakage losses and errors
introduced by this value based high performance card are
nearly transparent in most applications. This card is

secrets, domain names, and technology know-how.
For more information see Celadon Web Site/About Us/Intellectual Property
How to Order
Model + Leakage -number of pins (xxx)-   - number of sites (sss)   -connector type (t) -number of Quasi-Kelvin pins (qqq)
T40LL-xx .1-ttt-qq
Probe Card Type xx= Number
of probes
from 01-32
ttt = Connector Type
	 AMP = AMP  Microcoax Connector
	 AMC = Advanced Microcoax Connector
	 CBP = BNC Connector
	 T3P= Triax
	 SMB= SMB- mini coax
	 L8P = COAX Type-8 Plug
q= Kelvin Connection Type
	 S or Blank = Single Wire  to Each Probe
	 QK = Quasi-Kelvin – two wires to each probe
	 K= Kelvin  = two probes per pad
1= Number
of sites
Contact Celadon for more information today.
14763 Energy Way • Apple Valley, MN 55124 USA
P: 1.952.232.1700 • F: 1.952.997.6225
e-mail: info@celadonsystems.com